
TXT RACING 250 2025 <2025><US><F0375YH>
EXHAUST SYSTEM

72805

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 0025080186S HH collar screw M8x18 ISA40 SS 2.00

2 A53505107000 Racing header 1.00

3 MT280244012 Gasket exhaust 1.00

4 C290000 O-ring 2.00

5 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 2.00

6 A53505085033 Muffler Escape EAGLE New Gener 1.00

7 78105081010 SCREW TORX M5X10 7.00

8 A53505090000 Heat protection 1.00

10 T2006010 Cage nut M6 1.00

11 A53505085044 Insulation kit 1.00

12 A53505085081 Endcap Cazoleta final SILENCIA 1.00

13 69008021080 clip nut M5 5.00

14 A53505085090 End pipe Curva salida SILENCIA 1.00

16 A53505011000 Heat protection front 1.00


